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Pre-Proposal Information Session Attendee List        
Project: OSU Cascades Academic Building 2 Design 
Project Manager:  Jarrod Penttila 
Date: January 31, 2019 3:00 PM 
 

Company OSU – Cascades Email Jarrod.Penttila@osucascades.edu Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Jarrod Penttilla Phone 541-706-2163 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company OSU – Cascades Email Steve.Pitman@osucascades.edu Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Steve Pitman Phone 541-322-2048 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company SRG Partnership Email ERidenour@srgpartnership.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Eric Ridenour Phone 503-548-9422 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company SERA Design Email ericp@seradesign.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Eric Philps Phone 503-380-3243 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Axiotecture Email 
searley@axiotecture.com 

 Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Shannon Earley Phone 503-816-1841 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Steele Associates Architects Email CThome@steele-arch.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Chris Thome Phone 541-382-9867 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Walker Macy Email pdickow@WalkerMacy.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Paul Dickow Phone 503-228-3122 Supplier □ Other □ 
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Company DIALOG Email LWesolek@dialogdesign.ca Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Lori Wesolek Phone 628-444-6133 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Woofter Architecture Email jonathan@woofterarchitecture.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Jonathan Bolch Phone 503-329-8065 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Yost Grube Hall Architecture Email StuartW@ygh.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Stuart Weir Phone 503-221-0150 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Yost Grube Hall Architecture Email tom@ygh.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Tom Robbins Phone 503-221-0150 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Rider Levett Bucknall Email kim.craigie@us.rlb.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Kim Craigie Phone 503-226-2730 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company McLennan Design Email Blake.gallagher@mclennan-design.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Blake Gallagher Phone 206-913-3107 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Glumac Email kmackenzie@glumac.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Katie MacKenzie Phone 503-227-5280 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Catena Consulting Engineers Email Paige@catenaengineers.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Paige Viehouser Phone 503-467-4980 Supplier □ Other □ 
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Company The Miller Hull Partnership Email nverkist@MillerHull.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Nicole Verkist Phone 206-254-2038 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company The Miller Hull Partnership Email RWhealan@MillerHull.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Rich Whealan Phone  Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Waterleaf Email RyanB@waterleaf.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Ryan Brunelle Phone 503-228-7571 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company DOWL Email shannas@dowl.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Steve Hannas Phone 541-385-4772 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company DOWL Email jamason@dowl.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Justin Mason Phone  Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Hacker Email cbrawner@hackerarchitects.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Calvin Brawner Phone 503-227-1254 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Hacker Email cdorn@hackerarchitects.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Charles Dorn Phone 503-227-1254 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Hacker Email aalverson@hackerarchitects.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Audrey Alverson Phone 503-227-1254 Supplier □ Other □ 
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Company Cameron McCarthy Email annie@cameronmccarthy.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Annie Loe Phone 541-485-7385 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Mahlum Architects Email nlesko@MAHLUM.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Niki Lesko Phone 503-224-4032 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company BORA Email cartmel@bora.co Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Ashely Cartmel Phone 503-226-1575 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company PAE Email megan.norton@pae-engineers.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Megan Norton Phone 503-444-5453 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company FFA Architecture and Interiors Inc. Email rlowrance@ffadesign.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Rianna Lowrance Phone 503-327-0301 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company FFA Architecture and Interiors Inc. Email sjohnson@ffadesign.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Sue Johnson Phone  Supplier □ Other □ 

Company FFA Architecture and Interiors Inc. Email Igelbrich@ffadesign.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Ian Gelbrich Phone  Supplier □ Other □ 

Company FFA Architecture and Interiors Inc. Email Tainsworth@ffadesign.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Troy Ainsworth Phone  Supplier □ Other □ 
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Company FFA Architecture and Interiors Inc. Email Erunning@ffadesign.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Edward Running Phone  Supplier □ Other □ 

Company FFA Architecture and Interiors Inc. Email Rgrace@ffadesign.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Richard Grace Phone  Supplier □ Other □ 

Company FFA Architecture and Interiors Inc. Email aloia@ffadesign.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Andrew Loia Phone  Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Hacker Email hwilson@hackerarchitects.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Hayley Wilson Phone 503-227-1254 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company OFFICE 52 Email icampbell@office-52.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Isaac Campbell Phone 503-233-1330 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company OFFICE 52 Email sselberg@office-52.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Shaun Selberg Phone 503-233-1330 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Anderson Mason Dale Architects Email jmichieli@amdarchitects.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Jenna Michieli Phone 303-294-9448 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Henneberry Eddy Architects Email DRogers@henneberyeddy.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Deborah L Rogers Phone 503-227-4860 Supplier □ Other □ 
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Company 
OSU – Construction Contract 
Administration 

Email Brooke.Davison@oregonstate.edu Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Brooke Davison Phone 541-737-7342 Supplier □ Other □ 
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